
      3

HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS

99740012150

ATTENZIONE: tutte le operazioni relative al montaggio, devono essere eseguite 
                                    IN SICUREZZA secondo le norme vigenti.
ATTENTION: all the operations related to the assembling of these components have to be carried 
                                      out in respect of the current SAFETY regulations in place.

N° Codice
P. Number

Descrizione
Description

12199401396 12199401485
Q.ty

1 50200500555 Vite TCE M 12x35  UNI 5931
Screw TCE M 12x35  UNI 5931 2

2 50102000129 Rosetta elastica SCHNORR x M12
Schnorr washer x M12 2

3
53800403049 Staffa fissaggio nipplo passaparete G1

Bracket bulkhead nipple for G1 1 -

53800403263 Staffa fissaggio nipplo passaparete G3/4
Bracket for bulkhead nipple G3/4 - 1

4 50501000061 Dado autobloccante M12
Self-locking nut M12 2

5
11601200108 Nipplo passaparete G1 con dado

Bulkhead nipple G1 with nut 2 -

11601200082 Nipplo passaparete G3/4 con dado
Bulkhead nipple G3/4 with nut - 2

Kit staffa innesto rapido 90° - 2 x G1
L-shaped bracket kit for 2 x G1 quick couplings

12199401396

Kit staffa innesto rapido 90° - 2 x G3/4
L-shaped bracket kit for 2 x G3/4 quick couplings

12199401485

Ingombro / Dimensions

SEZIONE A-A5 5

160

1234

A

A

Kit staffa innesti rapidi 90° 2xG1 - 2xG3/4
L-shaped bracket kits for quick couplings 2xG1 - 2xG3/4

12199401396
12199401485

99712199426  //   24/01/2019


